Férnamn
1 Klara
2 Elina
3 Ida
4 Wilma
5 Ella
6 Fredrika
7 Elisabeth
8 Emmy
9 Stella
10 Alice
11 Tuva
12 Doris
13 Lovis
14 Ingrid
15 Kerstin
16 Marta
17 Maja
18 Matilda
19 Ellen
20 Filippa
21 Tilda
22 Lisa
23 Elin
24 Liv
25 Ebba
26 Ebba
27 Moa
28 Alma
Hanna
Enni
Lena
Greta
Matilda
Katja
Molly
Ida
Lisa
Linnea
Emmy
Meja
Maja
Ebba
Ebba

Efternamn
Borg

Reinholdsson

Bengtsson
Leickt
Turesson
Nordquist
Larsson
Palm
Rangert
Olvegard
Nylund
Iko
Hellsten
André

Sédervall
Karmstig
Asp

Toll
Fagerstrom
Hagelberg
Edén
Wolgast
Herne
Kolmodin
Horling
Frostadius
Svennerud
Oberg
Lindskog
Persson
Berglund
Wallstrom
Gustafsson
Granang
Osterberg
Swartz
Rydlund
Granstedt
Alenius
Graad
Thern
Ndsman

Lager
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Nord
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Syd

Etapp 1

11:01
11:26
11:48
11:28
11:34
11:47
11:49
12:04
12:35
12:29
11:53
12:42
12:47
13:35
11:48
13:07
12:14
13:06
13:23
12:53
13:58
13:42
14:28
16:50
18:08
16:15
17:00
29:15
11:23
28:16
48:54
22:15

15:49

31:53

12:23
08:03

Etapp 2

11:26
11:39
11:19
12:07
12:25
12:28
12:27
13:07
12:38
12:45
13:27
12:44
12:55
12:45
14:45
13:29
14:33
13:45
13:36
14:59
14:17
15:13
16:30
14:35
14:49
19:33
20:00
19:09

Totalt
22:27
23:05
23:07
23:35
23:59
24:15
24:16
25:11
25:13
25:14
25:20
25:26
25:42
26:20
26:33
26:36
26:47
26:51
26:59
27:52
28:15
28:55
30:58
31:25
32:57
35:48
37:00
48:24

Diff.
00:00
00:38
00:40
01:08
01:32
01:48
01:49
02:44
02:46
02:47
02:53
02:59
03:15
03:53
04:06
04:09
04:20
04:24
04:32
05:25
05:48
06:28
08:31
08:58
10:30
13:21
14:33
25:57

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ



Férnamn
1 Marcus
2 Joel
3 Ludvig
4 William
5 Victor
6 Johan
7 Edvin
8 Elias
9 Elis
10 Teo
11 Isak
12 Anders
13 Karl
14 Jakob
15 Lucas
16 Olle
17 Alvin
18 Gustav
19 David
20 Hugo
21 Gustaf
22 Oscar
23 Olle
24 Erik
25 Oskar
26 Tobias
27 Johan
28 Malte
29 Kristias
30 Jakob
31 Alfred
Melker
Viktor
Ebbe
Filip
Gunnar
Ludvig
Jonathan

Efternamn
Stenebo
Golsater
Lange
Rénnborg
Beischer
Fochsen
Forsberg
Nordberg
Ivers
Struck
Andersson
Skoglund
Granfors
Carlsson
Bostrom
Karlsson
Ollander
Berts
Ryderas
Lindskog
Hofstedt
Ekenborg
Sandstrom
Olsson
Blom
Johansson
Wall Jungbjer
Gunnarsson
Hedman
Asp
Johansson
Akesson
Sone
Holmqvist
Broling
Fovaeus
Ferdman
Persson Dahl

Lager
Syd
Nord
Syd
Syd
Syd
Syd
Nord
Syd
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
Syd
Syd
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
Nord
Nord
Syd
Syd
Syd
Nord
OK Jesus
Syd
Syd
Syd
Syd
Syd
Nord
Syd
Nord
OK Jesus

Etapp 1
11:55
11:32
12:16
12:22
12:48
12:19
13:06
11:19
13:17
13:21
13:02
12:53
13:50
13:00
13:48
15:14
13:44
13:43
15:11
13:45
16:54
15.07
17:27
16:05
17:49
13:28
15:04
17:13
17:08
14:59
35:51
31:19

30:56
29:16
12:48
18:26

Etapp 2
10:24
11:11
10:40
11:12
10:54
11:41
11:29
13:23
11:36
11:37
12:37
12:48
12:30
13:56
13:13
11:55
13:28
13:36
13:06
14:32
11:53
13:59
13:08
14:35
14:47
19:17
19:39
17:43
21:08
27:36
32:20

Totalt
22:19
22:43
22:56
23:34
23:42
24:00
24:35
24:42
24:53
24:58
25:39
25:41
26:20
26:56
27:01
27:09
27:12
27:19
28:17
28:17
28:47
29:06
30:35
30:40
32:36
32:45
34:43
34:56
38:16
42:35
08:11

Diff.
00:00
00:24
00:37
01:07
01:15
01:33
02:08
02:15
02:26
02:31
03:12
03:14
03:53
04:29
04:34
04:42
04:45
04:52
05:50
05:50
06:20
06:39
08:08
08:13
10:09
10:18
12:16
12:29
15:49
20:08
45:44

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ



